|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao
Treinos Cronometrados

Qualify

Euroindy 0,910 Km ..;.;.
03-06-2011 18:19
|| H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
65
(99) Unitrip
1 49.434 +1.240 10:35:12.383
2 48.516 +0.322 10:36:00.899
3 49.137 +0.943 10:36:50.036
4 48.572 +0.378 10:37:38.608
5 48.848 +0.654 10:38:27.456
6 48.734 +0.540 10:39:16.190
7 1:25.120 +36.926 10:40:41.310
8 1:00.131 +11.937 10:41:41.441
9 49.686 +1.492 10:42:31.127
10 48.709 +0.515 10:43:19.836
11 48.597 +0.403 10:44:08.433
12 48.388 +0.194 10:44:56.821
13 48.896 +0.702 10:45:45.717
14 48.519 +0.325 10:46:34.236
15 48.467 +0.273 10:47:22.703
16 2:02.852  +1:14.658 10:49:25.555
17 57.348 +9.154 10:50:22.903
18 49.125 +0.931 10:51:12.028
19 48.738 +0.544 10:52:00.766
20 48.443 +0.249 10:52:49.209
21 48.607 +0.413 10:53:37.816
22 51.046 +2.852 10:54:28.862
23 48.726 +0.532 10:55:17.588
24 48.788 +0.594 10:56:06.376
25 48.978 +0.784 10:56:55.354
26 48.561 +0.367 10:57:43.915
27 48.883 +0.689 10:58:32.798
28 1:33.834 +45.640 11:00:06.632
29 58.493 +10.299 11:01:05.125
30 49.255 +1.061 11:01:54.380
31 48.977 +0.783 11:02:43.357
32 49.131 +0.937 11:03:32.488
33 48.993 +0.799 11:04:21.481
34 49.104 +0.910 11:05:10.585
35 49.036 +0.842 11:05:59.621
36 48.859 +0.665 11:06:48.480
37 1:39.720 +51.526 11:08:28.200
38 56.757 +8.563 11:09:24.957
39 48.580 +0.386 11:10:13.537
40 48.471 +0.277 11:11:02.008
41 50.608 +2.414 11:11:52.616
42 48.451 +0.257 11:12:41.067
43 48.618 +0.424 11:13:29.685
44 50.098 +1.904 11:14:19.783
45 48.352 +0.158 11:15:08.135
46 1:23.152 +34.958 11:16:31.287
47 58.718 +10.524 11:17:30.005
48 48.646 +0.452 11:18:18.651
49 48.354 +0.160 11:19:07.005
50 51.529 +3.335 11:19:58.534
51 48.339 +0.145 11:20:46.873
52 48.366 +0.172 11:21:35.239
53 48.194 - 11:22:23.433
54 48.842 +0.648 11:23:12.275
55 1:39.400 +51.206 11:24:51.675
56 1:42.340 +54.146 11:26:34.015
57 49.119 +0.925 11:27:23.134
58 48.743 +0.549 11:28:11.877
59 48.573 +0.379 11:29:00.450
60 48.460 +0.266 11:29:48.910
61 48.665 +0.471 11:30:37.575
62 48.401 +0.207 11:31:25.976
63 49.505 +1.311 11:32:15.481
64 49.004 +0.900 11:33:04.575

Lap Tm
48.576

Diff
+0.382

Time of Day
11:33:53.151

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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